Roll Call Number

Date November 22, 2010

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Coin-Operated Machine Licenses to:

NEW APPLICATION(S)
1. OLD CHICAGO

2. UMIYA CLUB

RENEWAL APPLICATION(S)
AIRPORT HOLIDAY INN

ALPINE TAP ROOM

BIANCHIS HILLTOP RESTAURANT
BOURBON ST

DERRYS LOUNGE

DONNAS LOUNGE

ELLIS ISLAND TAP

10. FAT TONY'S SPORTS BAR

11. FRATERNAL ORDER OF EAGLES
12. GALLERY

13. HIGH LIFE LOUNGE

14. HIGHLAND PARK COUNTRY CLUB
15. JOHNNYS HALL OF FAME

16. KELLEYS ON BEAVER

17. MCCUENS PUB

18. ORLONDOS

19. PAESANOS PIZZERIA

20. PEGGYSINC

21. PLAZA PUB

22. RONS DAWG HOUSE

23. STRANDED BY THE TRACKS

24. SUDSUCKERS

25. THIRSTY SPORTSMAN

26. TOADS TAVERN

27. TUMEA AND SONS

28. UNIVERSITY LIBRARY CAFE

29. WAL MART SUPERCENTER #1723
30. WAVELAND COFFEE SHOP
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3800
111

6111
2720
2820
500
4845
4424 SE
1833
1500 SE
6567
1000
200 SW
518

302
3606
2565
4337
2804 SW
3020
6202
2117 E
1922
1511 E
4808 SW
3002
1501 SE
3506
5101 SE
4704

MERLE HAY RD
ARMY POST RD

FLEUR DR
INGERSOLL AVE
HUBBELL AVE
ARMY POST RD
MERLE HAY RD
14TH ST
HUBBELL AVE
1ST ST
BLOOMFIELD RD
CHERRY ST

2ND ST

EUCLID AVENUE
COURT AVE
BEAVER AVE
WEDGEWOOD RD
PARK AVE

9TH ST

FOREST AVE
DOUGLAS AVE
UNIVERSITY AVE
HUBBELL AVE
ARMY POST RD
9TH ST

STATE AVE

1ST ST
UNIVERSITY AVE
14th St
UNIVERSITY AVE
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Moved by to adopt.
COUNCIL ACTION | YEAS | NAYS | PASS | ABSENT CERTIFICATE
COWNIE
COLEMAN I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby
p— certify that at a meeting of the City Council of
said City of Des Moines, held on the above date,
HENSLEY among other proceedings the above was adopted.
MAHAFFEY
MEYER IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my
hand and affixed my seal the day and year first
MOORE above written.
TOTAL

MOTION CARRIED

APPROVED

Mayor

City Clerk




