

November 22, 2010

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Coin-Operated Machine Licenses to:

<u>NE</u>	W APPLICATION(S)		
1.	OLD CHICAGO	3800	MERLE HAY RD
2.	UMIYA CLUB	111	ARMY POST RD
	NEWAL APPLICATION(S)	(111	ELETID DD
	AIRPORT HOLIDAY INN	6111	FLEUR DR
	ALPINE TAP ROOM	2720	INGERSOLL AVE
	BIANCHIS HILLTOP RESTAURANT	2820	HUBBELL AVE
	BOURBON ST	500	ARMY POST RD
	DERRYS LOUNGE	4845	MERLE HAY RD
	DONNAS LOUNGE		14TH ST
	ELLIS ISLAND TAP	1833	HUBBELL AVE
	FAT TONY'S SPORTS BAR	1500 SE	
	FRATERNAL ORDER OF EAGLES	6567	BLOOMFIELD RD
	GALLERY	1000	CHERRY ST
	HIGH LIFE LOUNGE		2ND ST
14.	HIGHLAND PARK COUNTRY CLUB	518	EUCLID AVENUE
15.	JOHNNYS HALL OF FAME	302	COURT AVE
16.	KELLEYS ON BEAVER	3606	BEAVER AVE
17.	MCCUENS PUB	2565	WEDGEWOOD RD
18.	ORLONDOS	4337	PARK AVE
19.	PAESANOS PIZZERIA	2804 SW	9TH ST
20.	PEGGYS INC	3020	FOREST AVE
21.	PLAZA PUB	6202	DOUGLAS AVE
22.	RONS DAWG HOUSE	2117 E	UNIVERSITY AVE
23.	STRANDED BY THE TRACKS	1922	HUBBELL AVE
24.	SUDSUCKERS	1511 E	ARMY POST RD
25,	THIRSTY SPORTSMAN	4808 SW	9TH ST
26.	TOADS TAVERN	3002	STATE AVE
27.	TUMEA AND SONS	1501 SE	1ST ST
28.	UNIVERSITY LIBRARY CAFE	3506	UNIVERSITY AVE
29.	WAL MART SUPERCENTER #1723	5101 SE	14th St
30.	WAVELAND COFFEE SHOP	4704	UNIVERSITY AVE

Agenda	Item	Number
		6

Date November 22, 2010

Moved by \_\_\_\_\_\_ to adopt.

COUNCIL ACTION	YEAS	NAYS	PASS	ABSENT
COWNIE				
COLEMAN				
GRIESS				
HENSLEY				
MAHAFFEY				
MEYER				
MOORE				
TOTAL	T			
MOTION CARRIED		APPROVED		

## CERTIFICATE

I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my seal the day and year first above written.

Mayor	<b>1987</b>	City Cle	erk
-------	-------------	----------	-----